График работы 

педиатрического отделения
на июль 2018 г

	Ф.И.О.

Должность 
	Числа месяца

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	Енина М.В.

Зав ПО
	
	800
	800
	800
	800
	800
	
	
	800
	800
	800
	800
	800
	
	
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ

	
	
	1548
	1548
	1548
	1548
	1548
	
	
	1548
	1548
	1548
	1548
	1548
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Дробот Т.Д

Уч.врач-педиатр
	
	1012
	812
	800
	800
	812
	
	
	1012
	812
	800
	800
	812
	
	
	1012
	812
	800
	800
	812
	
	800
	1012
	812
	800
	800
	812
	
	800
	1012
	812

	
	
	1800
	1600
	1548
	1548
	1600
	
	
	1800
	1600
	1548
	1548
	1600
	
	
	1800
	1600
	1548
	1548
	1600
	
	1400
	1800
	1600
	1548
	1548
	1600
	
	1400
	1800
	1600

	Лавлинская Н.Ю.

Уч.врач-педиатр
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	1112
	
	
	800
	800
	1112
	800
	1112
	
	
	800
	800
	1112
	800
	1112
	
	
	800
	800
	1112
	800
	1112
	
	
	800
	800

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1900
	
	
	1548
	1548
	1900
	1548
	1900
	
	
	1548
	1548
	1900
	1548
	1900
	
	
	1548
	1548
	1900
	1548
	1900
	
	
	1548
	1548

	Лавлинская Н.Ю.

Врач НП
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	800
	
	
	1548
	1548
	800
	1548
	800
	
	800
	1548
	1548
	800
	1548
	800
	
	
	1548
	1548
	800
	1548
	800
	
	
	1548
	1548

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1112
	
	
	1900
	1900
	1112
	1900
	1112
	
	1400
	1900
	1900
	1112
	1900
	1112
	
	
	1900
	1900
	1112
	1900
	1112
	
	
	1900
	1900

	Марьева О.К.

Уч. врач-педиатр
	
	1112
	1012
	800
	800
	800
	
	800
	1112
	1012
	800
	800
	800
	
	
	1112
	1012
	800
	800
	800
	
	
	1112
	1012
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ

	
	
	1900
	1800
	1548
	1548
	1548
	
	1400
	1900
	1800
	1548
	1548
	1548
	
	
	1900
	1800
	1548
	1548
	1548
	
	
	1900
	1800
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Мишустина Е.Н. 

Уч. врач - педиатр
	
	800
	800
	1012
	800
	800
	
	
	800
	800
	1012
	800
	800
	
	
	800
	800
	1012
	800
	800
	800
	
	800
	800
	1012
	800
	800
	
	
	800
	800

	
	
	1548
	1548
	1800
	1548
	1548
	
	
	1548
	1548
	1800
	1548
	1548
	
	
	1548
	1548
	1800
	1548
	1548
	1400
	
	1548
	1548
	1800
	1548
	1548
	
	
	1548
	1548

	Пересадина Н.Г.

Уч. врач-педиатр
	
	800
	800
	812
	1112
	812
	
	
	800
	800
	812
	1112
	812
	800
	
	800
	800
	812
	1112
	812
	
	
	800
	800
	812
	1112
	812
	
	
	800
	800

	
	
	1548
	1548
	1600
	1900
	1600
	
	
	1548
	1548
	1600
	1900
	1600
	1400
	
	1548
	1548
	1600
	1900
	1600
	
	
	1548
	1548
	1600
	1900
	1600
	
	
	1548
	1548

	Суравикина Е.В.

Уч. врач-педиатр
	
	800
	1112
	800
	1112
	800
	800
	
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ

	
	
	1548
	1900
	1548
	1900
	1548
	1400
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Чубова Е.Ю..

Уч. врач-педиатр
	800
	800
	800
	800
	800
	1012
	
	
	800
	800
	800
	800
	1012
	
	
	800
	800
	800
	800
	1012
	
	
	800
	800
	800
	800
	1012
	800
	
	800
	800

	
	1400
	1548
	1548
	1548
	1548
	1800
	
	
	1548
	1548
	1548
	1448
	1800
	
	
	1548
	1548
	1548
	1548
	1800
	
	
	1548
	1548
	1548
	1448
	1800
	1400
	
	1548
	1548

	Асратян М.В.

Уч м/с
	
	1112
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ

	
	
	1900
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Бегларян С.Г.

Прив м/с
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	800
	800
	800
	
	
	800
	800
	800
	800
	800
	
	
	800
	800
	800
	800
	800
	
	
	800
	800
	800
	800
	800
	
	
	800
	800

	
	
	
	
	1548
	1548
	1548
	
	
	1548
	1548
	1548
	1548
	1548
	
	
	1548
	1548
	1548
	1548
	1548
	
	
	1548
	1548
	1548
	1548
	1548
	
	
	1548
	1548

	Кравченко Л.Г.

Уч. м/с
	
	800
	800
	1012
	800
	800
	
	
	800
	800
	1012
	800
	800
	
	
	800
	800
	1012
	800
	800
	
	
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ

	
	
	1548
	1548
	1800
	1548
	1548
	
	
	1548
	1548
	1800
	1548
	1548
	
	
	1548
	1548
	1800
	1548
	1548
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Лосева И.А.

Уч м/с
	
	800
	1112
	800
	1112
	800
	
	
	800
	1112
	800
	1112
	800
	
	
	800
	1112
	800
	1112
	800
	
	
	800
	1112
	800
	1112
	800
	
	
	800
	1112

	
	
	1548
	1900
	1548
	1900
	1548
	
	
	1548
	1900
	1548
	1900
	1548
	
	
	1548
	1900
	1548
	1900
	1548
	
	
	1548
	1900
	1548
	1900
	1548
	
	
	1548
	1900

	Марченко В.В

Уч м/с 
	
	800
	800
	1112
	1112
	1112
	
	
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	
	
	800
	800
	1112
	1112
	1112
	
	
	800
	800

	
	
	1548
	1548
	1900
	1900
	1900
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1548
	1548
	1900
	1900
	1900
	
	
	1548
	1548

	Марченко В.В

и/о ст. м/с
	
	1548
	1548
	800
	800
	800
	
	
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	
	
	1548
	1548
	800
	800
	800
	
	
	1548
	1548

	
	
	1900
	1900
	1154
	1154
	1154
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1900
	1900
	1154
	1154
	1154
	
	
	1900
	1900

	Петросян А.Р.

Уч м/с 
	
	800
	800
	1112
	800
	1112
	
	
	800
	800
	1112
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ

	
	
	1548
	1548
	1900
	1548
	1900
	
	
	1548
	1548
	1900
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Харламова Н.

Уч м/с
	
	800
	800
	800
	800
	1012
	
	
	800
	800
	800
	800
	1012
	
	
	800
	800
	800
	800
	1012
	
	
	800
	800
	800
	800
	1012
	
	
	800
	800

	
	
	1548
	1548
	1548
	1448
	1800
	
	
	1548
	1548
	1548
	1448
	1800
	
	
	1548
	1548
	1548
	1448
	1800
	
	
	1548
	1548
	1548
	1448
	1800
	
	
	1548
	1548

	Багян Е.Б.

Проц м/с
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож

	МартиросянЭ.В   Ст м/с 
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож

	Славинская О.Ю.Уч м/с
	бр
	бр
	бр
	бр
	бр
	бр
	бр
	бр
	бр
	бр
	бр
	бр
	бр
	бр
	бр
	бр
	бр
	бр
	бр
	бр
	бр
	бр
	бр
	бр
	бр
	бр
	бр
	бр
	бр
	бр
	бр

	Чернощекова Ю.В. Уч м/с
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож
	ож


